investments. The group has a 28% shareholding in a non-listed entity Key Distributors (Pty) Ltd. The equity
	 accounted value of the investment was R1.96 million as at 31 August 2014.

5. 	 Qualitative disclosures and accounting policies
The regulations require that certain qualitative disclosures and statements on accounting policy be made.  These were
made in the group integrated report for the financial period ended 28 February 2014, in the remuneration report,
corporate governance and risk management review and statements on group accounting policy. The disclosures in this
report should be read together with the Group Integrated Annual Report, Main Features of Capital Instruments and
Transitional Basel 3 Template. These disclosures can be found on the Capitec Bank website under Investor Relations,
Financial results, Banks Act Public Disclosure.

4.4	 Interest rate risk
	 The equity sensitivity analysis below shows how the value of equity would be impacted by a 200 basis point
	 increase or decrease in interest rates. The resulting values are expressed as a percentage of equity before
	 applying the change in rates. The analysis is performed on a discounted run-off basis in line with the regulations.

Sensitivity of equity   31 Aug 2014 28 Feb 2014

R’000 % R’000 %

200 basis points shift

Increase (363 863)  (3.4) (317 959)  (3.3)

Decrease  367 758 3.4 321 189 3.3